Sr. No. Roll No.

1 16-NMC-04035-01-002

2 16-NMC-04023-02-001

3 16-NMC-04024-03-004

4 16-NMC-04029-04-001

5 16-NMC-04042-05-006

6 16-NMC-04032-06-002

7 16-NMC-04024-07-001

8 16-NMC-04048-08-003

9 16-NMC-04015-09-002

10 16-NMC-04022-10-003

Student Name

SULEMAN IFTIKHAR

SAIM KHAN

MUHAMMAD ANAS

MUHAMMAD RAYYAN

MUHAMMAD MAAZ HAMID

MUHAMMAD RAAHIM

MOIZ AMER

MUHAMMAD SHAHEER

SHAZ SHOAIB

ABDUL RAHIM FAROOQ

Marks

116

120

145

136

135

131

120

120

131

145

National Math Contest

National Winners 2016

Class
1

10

10

School

ALLIED SCHOOL TATLAY AALI CAMPUS

DAR -E- ARQAM SCHOOL

ATTOCK CAMPUS

FAZAIA DEGREE COLLEGE FAISAL

HITEC JUNIOR SCHOOL

ISLAMABAD COLLEGE FOR BOYS

LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL,

WAH CANTT

FAZAIA DEGREE COLLEGE FAISAL

ENGRO GRAMMAR SCHOOL

ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL AND COLLEGE,

CAMBRIDGE CAMPUS.

AITCHISON COLLEGE

Address

SHEIKHPURA ROAD NEAR
PSO PETROL PUMP TATLAY AALI, GUIRANWALA.

15-B, BLOCK -A. PEOPLES COLONY,
MAIN KAMRA ROAD, ATTOCK.

PAF BASE FAISAL, SHAHRAH -E- FAISAL, KARACH]I.

HEAVY INDUSTRIES TAXILA EDUCATION CITY,
RAWALPINDI.

G-6/3, ISLAMABAD.

38-B, OFFICERS COLONY,

THE MALL, WAH CANTT, RAWALPINDI.

PAF BASE FAISAL, SHAHRAH -E- FAISAL, KARACH]I.

MANAGEMANT COLONY, EFERT, ENGRO, GHOTKI.

ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL AND COLLEGE MALIR

BHAWALPUR LINES MALIR CANTT, KARACHI.

THE MALL ROAD, LAHORE.



