## **National Math Contest**

## **National Winners 2016**

Sr. No.	Roll No.	Student Name	Marks	Class	School	Address
1	16-NMC-04035-01-002	SULEMAN IFTIKHAR	116	1	ALLIED SCHOOL TATLAY AALI CAMPUS	SHEIKHPURA ROAD NEAR PSO PETROL PUMP TATLAY AALI, GUJRANWALA.
2	16-NMC-04023-02-001	SAIM KHAN	120	<b>2</b> 2	DAR -E- ARQAM SCHOOL ATTOCK CAMPUS	15-B, BLOCK -A. PEOPLES COLONY, MAIN KAMRA ROAD, ATTOCK.
3	16-NMC-04024-03-004	MUHAMMAD ANAS	145	<b>3</b>	FAZAIA DEGREE COLLEGE FAISAL	PAF BASE FAISAL, SHAHRAH -E- FAISAL, KARACHI.
4	16-NMC-04029-04-001	MUHAMMAD RAYYAN	136	4	HITEC JUNIOR SCHOOL	HEAVY INDUSTRIES TAXILA EDUCATION CITY,
5	16-NMC-04042-05-006	MUHAMMAD MAAZ HAMID	135	<b>5</b> 5	ISLAMABAD COLLEGE FOR BOYS	RAWALPINDI. G-6/3, ISLAMABAD.
6	16-NMC-04032-06-002	MUHAMMAD RAAHIM	131	<b>6</b> 6	LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL, WAH CANTT	38-B, OFFICERS COLONY, THE MALL, WAH CANTT, RAWALPINDI.
7	16-NMC-04024-07-001	MOIZ AMER	120	<b>7</b> 7	FAZAIA DEGREE COLLEGE FAISAL	PAF BASE FAISAL, SHAHRAH -E- FAISAL, KARACHI.
8	16-NMC-04048-08-003	MUHAMMAD SHAHEER	120	8	ENGRO GRAMMAR SCHOOL	MANAGEMANT COLONY, EFERT, ENGRO, GHOTKI.
9	16-NMC-04015-09-002	SHAZ SHOAIB	131	<b>9</b> 9	ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL AND COLLEGE, CAMBRIDGE CAMPUS.	ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL AND COLLEGE MALIR BHAWALPUR LINES MALIR CANTT, KARACHI.
10	16-NMC-04022-10-003	ABDUL RAHIM FAROOQ	145	<b>10</b> 10	AITCHISON COLLEGE	THE MALL ROAD, LAHORE.